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B KR @23°C dB 12 13 0.55 0.65
. XUk TAf: dB 18 20
/MH L @23°C
RAHERE TR Eh A 1 dB 20 25
AN RSV ETPNEifas) dB 50/50
RATHE (CW) mW 500
AR PM Panda Fiber
& A liiE 4] N 5
TAERE C 0~+70
TEAEIR S C -40~+85
fF AR, AT RACNIW it 50.3dB, [EIHR(IKSdB, H6Hk2dB. a8t S et 5t .
R
@ 55401
1 = ] LIGHTSTAR —
35+1
oo Ref
Unit: mm
TSR
PMIS-ODOOD-@-@-@@DD-G)-6)-0-®
OOOO:HE K @CoreZs T @: LAE %k @O@: T
1310=1310nm S=Hi % core B=XUih TAF 001=PM1550
1550=1550nm D=XZ core F=J 1 002=PM1310
SSSS=Specify SSS=Specify
GEE-INGY GR=HE @K ®: 7Bk
0= 05.5x35mm 1=250um bare fiber H=0.5m 0=None
S=Specify 2=900um loose tube 1=1.0m 1=FC/UPC
S=Specify S=Specify 2=FC/APC
S=Specify
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